THANKSGIVING ORDER FORM 2023

PICK UP WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 22nd at KENILWORTH ASSEMBLY HALL
410 KENILWORTH AVE, KENILWORTH 60043

Ph: 847.814.5960

LAST NAME:
PHONE

Quantity Size

Starters:

Salads:

Breads:

Side
Dishes:

Entrees:

Desserts:

$16.95/sm $40/Ig
$55/sm $90/Ig

Dips by 1/2 pint

$7.95/serving

$7.95 each
$7.95/dz

$12/dz.raw, ready to
bake

$12/dz

$4.25/serving
$4.25/serving
$4.25/serving
$4.25/serving
$4.25/serving
$12.95/Ib
$12.95/Ib
$12.95/Ib
$15.00/pint
$16.95/quart
$9.95 Pint

$14.95/Ib
$15.95/Ib
$14.95/Ib

$17.95 serves 6-8
$17.95 serves 6-8

Ite

Brie en Croute: Plain or Cranberry

Crudité Platter w/ choice of dip: Dill, Red Pepper, Spinach
Dill or Spinach $6.95 /Red Pepper or Artichoke Parmesan
$7.95

Mixed Greens w/ walnuts, dried cranberries
croutons & balsamic vinaigrette

Tea Breads: Pumpkin
Assorted Dinner Rolls

Herb Cheddar Biscuits
Parmesan Breadsticks

Apple Sage Bread Stuffing

Cornbread, Wild Rice, Mushroom & Pecan Stuffing
Duchess Mashed Potatoes

Yam & Apple Casserole

Creamed Spinach

Oven Roasted Balsamic Vegetables

Maple Glazed Sweet Potatoes

Green Beans w/ toasted almonds & brown butter
Brandied Cranberry Sauce

Turkey Gravy

Whole Roasted Turkey: 10-12#, 14-16# or 18-20#
Cranberry Glazed Turkey Breast
Honey Dijon Roasted Ham

Pumpkin Pie w/ Nut Border
Old Fashioned Pecan Pie





