## **THANKSGIVING ORDER FORM 2023**

## PICK UP WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 22nd at KENILWORTH ASSEMBLY HALL 410 KENILWORTH AVE, KENILWORTH 60043

Ph: 847.814.5960

LAST NAME:PHONE			
Quantity	<u>Size</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Item</u>
Starters:		_ \$16.95/sm \$40/lg _ \$55/sm \$90/lg Dips by 1/2 pint	Brie en Croute: Plain or Cranberry Crudité Platter w/ choice of dip: Dill, Red Pepper, Spinac Dill or Spinach \$6.95 /Red Pepper or Artichoke Parmesa \$7.95
Salads:		\$7.95/serving	Mixed Greens w/ walnuts, dried cranberries croutons & balsamic vinaigrette
Breads:		\$7.95 each \$7.95/dz \$12/dz.raw, ready to	Tea Breads: Pumpkin Assorted Dinner Rolls
		bake \$12/dz	Herb Cheddar Biscuits Parmesan Breadsticks
Side Dishes:		\$4.25/serving \$4.25/serving \$4.25/serving \$4.25/serving \$4.25/serving \$12.95/lb \$12.95/lb \$12.95/lb \$15.00/pint \$16.95/quart \$9.95 Pint	Apple Sage Bread Stuffing Cornbread, Wild Rice, Mushroom & Pecan Stuffing Duchess Mashed Potatoes Yam & Apple Casserole Creamed Spinach Oven Roasted Balsamic Vegetables Maple Glazed Sweet Potatoes Green Beans w/ toasted almonds & brown butter Brandied Cranberry Sauce Turkey Gravy
Entrees:		\$14.95/lb \$15.95/lb \$14.95/lb	Whole Roasted Turkey: 10-12#, 14-16# or 18-20# Cranberry Glazed Turkey Breast Honey Dijon Roasted Ham
Desserts:		\$17.95 serves 6-8 \$17.95 serves 6-8	Pumpkin Pie w/ Nut Border Old Fashioned Pecan Pie